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GT SERIES CUP
GT SERIES SPORTS Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
QUALIFY 08/09/2024 08:45 . .... .

Qualifying started at 8:59:31

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p4 49432  39.663 16:22.801  +14:33.391 9:25:24.275
(86) REINALDO NAPPI - STOCK 5 39.076 54754  2:36.775 +47.365 9:28:01.050
1 29634 43732  2:11.036 +32.250 9:14:29.773 6 40054 28508 41312  1:49.874 +0.464 9:29:50.924
2 41272 28533 40890  1:50.695 +11.909 9:16:20.468 p7 50572  39.332 10:55.363  +9:05.953 9:40:46.287
3 37.900 26826  38.694  1:43.420 +4.634 9:18:03.888 8 38.939 50417  2:35.902 +46.492 9:43:22.189
4 37338 26492 38975  1:42.805 +4.019 9:19:46.693 9 40050 28376 41564  1:49.990 +0.580 9:45:12.179
p5 37222 29.209 4:30.674  +2:51.888 9:24:17.367 10 40260  28.322 43831  1:52.413 +3.003 9:47:04.592
6 27.871 40474 1:54.392 +15.606 9:26:11.759 p11 50754  39.928 21:01.751  +19:12.341 10:08:06.343
7 38618  27.823 40905  1:47.346 +8.560 9:27:59.105 12 37429 47851  2:31.917 +42.507 10:10:38.260
8  38.301 27.314 40541  1:46.156 +7.370 9:29:45.261 13 39.790 28.372 41.248 10:12:27.670
P9 45189  32.852 6:04.082  +4:25.296 9:35:49.343 14 40320 28352 41555  1:50.227 +0.817 10:14:17.897
10 28.611 43181  1:59.718 +20.932 9:37:49.061 p15 51767  40.373 13:38.437  +11:49.027 10:27:56.334
1140779 27.941 42417 1:51.137 +12.351 9:39:40.198 16 40769 53088  2:34.177 +44.767 10:30:30.511
p12 40508 28415 4:23.387  +2:44.601 9:44:03.585 17 40455 28624 41548  1:50.627 +1.217 10:32:21.138
13 28235 42255  1:55.584 +16.798 9:45:59.169 18 40.751 28444 41842 1:51.037 +1.627 10:34:12.175
14 40113 27.975 41523  1:49.611 +10.825 9:47:48.780 P19 49.093  39.245 9:05420  +7:16.010 10:43:17.595
p15 40158  28.084 6:09.684  +4:30.898 9:53:58.464 20 36.211 49.860  2:26.967 +37.557 10:45:44.562
16 28.331 42724 1:55.420 +16.634 9:55:53.884
17 40018  27.969 41675  1:49.662 +10.876 9:57:43.546 (54) VICTOR AIELO - PORSCHE GT4
p18 40119  27.625 19:56.652  -18:17.866 10:17:40.198 1 31.036 46483  2:13.937 +23.789 9:13:21.345
19 34.890 43735  2:31.049 +52.263 10:20:11.247 2 42481 30.118 43183  1:55.782 +5.634 9:15:17.127
20  36.063 25.388 37.335 10:21:50.033 3 41.056 29.860 42255  1:53.471 +3.023 9:17:10.298
4 46026 32563 45266  2:03.855 +13.707 9:19:14.153
(139) CECILIA RABELO - PORSCHE GT3 5 40992 29300 42659  1:52.951 +2.803 9:21:07.104
1 30514 44237  2:39.384 +56.715 9:23:22.127 p6 40955  33.099 21:12.515  +19:22.367 9:42:19.619
2 39.986  28.398  41.398  1:49.782 +7.113 9:25:11.909 7 31.873  43.857  2:26.194 +36.046 9:44:45.813
3 38116 27.739 39675  1:45.530 +2.861 9:26:57.439 8 40397 29029 41691  1:51.117 +0.969 9:46:36.930
4 37535 27.459 40481  1:45.475 +2.806 9:28:42.914 9  39.677 28.880 41.591 9:48:27.078
5 41594 29965 40128  1:51.687 +9.018 9:30:34.601 10 42232 36571 51543 2:10.346 +20.198 9:50:37.424
6 37568  27.335 39409  1:44.312 +1.643 9:32:18.913 p11 40752  33.012 4:20.570  +2:30.422 9:54:57.994
7 37443 27008  39.008  1:43.459 +0.790 9:34:02.372 12 31449 44522 2:12.623 +22.475 9:57:10.617
P8 44420 30516 7:46.428  +6:03.759 9:41:48.800 13 40108 28939 42481  1:51.528 +1.380 9:59:02.145
9 28.431 40.758  2:05.753 +23.084 9:43:54.553 14 44522 29777 44083  1:58.382 +8.234 10:01:00.527
10 37.985  27.223  39.583  1:44.791 +2.122 9:45:39.344 p15 40153  29.054 5:37.586  +3:47.438 10:06:38.113
11 37586 27.421 39251 1:44.258 +1.589 9:47:23.602 16 31123 42447 2:09.007 +18.859 10:08:47.120
12 37295 27195  38.806  1:43.296 +0.627 9:49:06.898 17 42076 32158  47.548  2:01.782 +11.634 10:10:48.902
p13  37.282  28.976 9:33.424  +7:50.755 9:58:40.322
14 27.867 40519  2:01.054 +18.385 10:00:41.376 (14) CICERO NASSER - LAMBORGHINI
15 38482  27.275 39506  1:45.263 +2.594 10:02:26.639 1 37.031 55488  2:43.057 +52.139 9:08:37.636
16 37.398  27.018  38.968  1:43.384 +0.715 10:04:10.023 2 51776 3359  50.908  2:16.280 +25.362 9:10:53.916
17 36973 26766  38.930 [EEEYIR) 10:05:52.692 3 49.281 32546 49.801  2:11.628 +20.710 9:13:05.544
4 47396  31.355  47.495  2:06.246 +15.328 9:15:11.790
(196) GUILHERME RABELO - PORSCHE GT3 5 44752 33013  47.049  2:04.814 +13.896 9:17:16.604
1 29423 41651  2:05.239 +22.439 9:03:20.302 p6 45153  33.890 5:02.141  +3:11.223 9:22:18.745
2 39067 27490 39577  1:46.134 +3.334 9:05:06.436 7 31059 46654  2:23.129 +32.211 9:24:41.874
3 37434  26.882 38.944  1:43.260 +0.460 9:06:49.696 8 44735 30953 46260  2:01.948 +11.030 9:26:43.822
4 36929  26.661 42879  1:46.469 +3.669 9:08:36.165 9 43769 20722 45422  1:58.913 +7.995 9:28:42.735
5 39621 27.237 39110  1:45.968 +3.168 9:10:22.133 10 45534  29.901 45410  2:00.845 +9.927 9:30:43.580
6 37.093 27.091 38.616 9:12:04.933 p11  43.354 41618 7:42.348  +5:51.430 9:38:25.928
12 30.948 42652  2:11.499 +20.581 9:40:37.427
(117) ALEX TRAMBAIOLI - CIVIC TYPE R 13 40.429 28.411 42.078 9:42:28.345
1 40657  52.804  2:40.782 +56.328 9:03:59.597 pl4 47429 32610 7:06.857  +5:15.939 9:49:35.202
2 53239  37.601 51.099  2:21.939 +37.485 9:06:21.536 15 39.892 55697  2:43.729 +52.811 9:52:18.931
3 39123 27699  39.848  1:46.670 +2.216 9:08:08.206 16 44.885  29.631 44027  1:58.543 +7.625 9:54:17.474
4 38347  27.832 39.960  1:46.139 +1.685 9:09:54.345 17 41775 29416 44.022  1:55.213 +4.295 9:56:12.687
5 51904 41067  57.233  2:30.204 +45.750 9:12:24.549 18 43020 29705 44263  1:56.988 +6.070 9:58:09.675
p6  58.307  43.159 29:51.969  -28:07.515 9:42:16.518 19 42520 29414 54500  2:06.434 +15.516 10:00:16.109
p7 42217 45:57.260  -44:12.806 10:28:13.778 20 08014 42526  1:00402  2:50.942  +1:00.024 10:03:07.051
8 42192 49551  2:55.893  +1:11.439 10:31:09.671 21 44607 29333 44338  1:58.278 +7.360 10:05:05.329
9 37.889 27.088 39.477 10:32:54.125 22 41.969 29.137 43546  1:54.652 +3.734 10:06:59.981
10 51962 42501 58.663  2:33.126 +48.672 10:35:27.251
(85) BRUNO - PORSCHE GT4
(79) RODRIGO M. SALES - CIVIC TYPE R 1 36498  58.939  2:40.193 +46.586 10:10:51.297
1 31710 45776  2:12.888 +23.478 9:05:21.054 2 43603  31.083 44489  1:59.175 +5.568 10:12:50.472
2 40345 28683 41406  1:50.434 +1.024 9:07:11.488 3 42366 29870 44216  1:56.452 +2.845 10:14:46.924
3 40578 28438  40.970  1:49.986 +0.576 9:09:01.474 4 41807 29772 43361  1:54.940 +1.333 10:16:41.864
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS
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GT SERIES CUP
GT SERIES SPORTS Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
QUALIFY 08/09/2024 08:45 . ......

Qualifying started at 8:59:31

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 41710 29.606 42979  1:54.295 +0.688 10:18:36.159
p6  49.631 37.722 16:14.586  +14:20.979 10:34:50.745
7 34.318 49146 2:22.367 +28.760 10:37:13.112
8  41.286 30.134 43713 1:55.133 +1.526 10:39:08.245
9 41517 29.506 43238 1:54.261 +0.654 10:41:02.506
10 41.580 29.643 42.384 10:42:56.113

(255) MELIK - PORSCHE CARRERA T

1 39.442 49.283  3:21.102 +48.862 9:36:02.787
p2  48.754 32.830 6:24.875  +3:52.635 9:42:27.662
3 36.597 50.747 BT 9:44:59.902
Orbits
CRONOELO RECEBEMOS




